10/18/21, 12:43 PM

31st Tom Karpen Invite

31st Tom Karpen Invite MS Boys (1.5miles)

West Des Moines, Iowa

Sept. 13, 2005

70s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls F/SGirls JV Girls
MS Boys F/S Boys JV Boys

Var. Girls
Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
Ankeny 29 2 3 6 8 10
Waukee 58 1 5 12 13 27
Urbandale 79 7 14 17 18 23
Valley 109 4 11 29 30 35
Indianola 124 9 20 21 33 41
Dowling 135 19 22 28 32 34
S E Polk 199 24 42 43 44 46
duals
eny

Matt Loney 9:30 6:20

Dustin Chase 9:43 6:28

Matt Kristensen 9:49 6:33

Andrew Hyler 9:51 6:33

Matt Michel 9:54 6:35

Josh Beeman 10:11 6:47

Adam Olson 10:11 6:47

48:45 Places = 29
kee

Mitch Wink 9:22 6:14

Ryan Klumpers 9:47 6:31

Steffen Williams 10:03 6:42

Jordan Hoyt 10:05 6:43

Collin Foster 10:53 7:15

Ryan Freeman 11:05 7:23

Matt Slaughter 11:24 7:36

50:08 Places = 58
andale

Mason Walters 9:50 6:33

Tyler Christians 10:06 6:44

Drew Prescott 10:17 6:51

Neil Conlon 10:17 6:51

Parker Hammen 10:40 7:06

Mitchell Stearns 10:47 7:11

John Economos 10:48 7:12

51:07 Places = 79
ley

Nick Wittkop 9:45 6:30

Chris Brady l10:01 6:40

Chris Calhoun 11:01 7:20
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30
35
39
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Time =

Logan Baker

Alex Hook

Chris Miller

Jim Skoumal

53:13 Places = 109

5. Indianola

9
20
21
33
41
45
47
Time =

Kelly Bichman

Zach Miller

Alex Gross

Nick Meier

Bobby Benett

Philip Brownlee

Tyler Adams

53:27 Places = 124

6. Dowling
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Time =
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26

Zac Illig

Jacob Hedinger

Dylan Eilertson

Mark Vanveen

Beau Schmidt

Chad Dentlinger

Alex Savage

54:22 Places = 135

Polk

Tyler O0'Connor

Iam Carmoney

Shane McChurch

Jarred Mumm

Derek Puffett

Joe Fousek

Matthew Jensen

58:42 Places = 199

TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

Mitch Wink
Matt Loney
Dustin Chase
Nick Wittkop
Ryan Klumpers
Matt Kristensen
Mason Walters
Andrew Hyler
Kelly Bichman
10 Matt Michel
11 Chris Brady
12 Steffen Williams
13 Jordan Hoyt
14 Tyler Christians
15 Josh Beeman
16 Adam Olson
Jake Borchert
17 Drew Prescott
18 Neil Conlon
19 Zac Illig
20 Zach Miller
21 Alex Gross
Logan Wells
22 Jacob Hedinger
23 Parker Hammen

VWoOoONOTUVTS WN R

31st Tom Karpen Invite

11:03 7:22
11:24 7:36
11:29 7:39
11:37 7:44

9:52 6:35

10:22 6:54

10:23 6:55

11:13 7:29

11:38 7:45

12:12 8:08

12:17 8:11

10:18 6:52

10:39 7:06

10:55 7:16

11:10 7:26

11:23 7:35

11:28 7:38

11:29 7:39

10:40 7:07

11:41 7:47

12:02 8:01

12:08 8:05

12:13 8:08

12:24 8:15

12:32 8:21

TIME PACE TEAM

9:22 6:14 Waukee
9:30 6:20 Ankeny
9:43 6:28 Ankeny
9:45 6:30 Valley
9:47 6:31 Waukee
9:49 6:33 Ankeny
9:50 6:33 Urbandale
9:51 6:33 Ankeny
9:52 6:35 1Indianola
9:54 6:35 Ankeny
10:01 6:40 Valley
10:03 6:42 Waukee
10:05 6:43 Waukee
10:06 6:44 Urbandale
10:11 6:47 Ankeny
10:11 6:47 Ankeny
10:15 6:50 Ankeny
10:17 6:51 Urbandale
10:17 6:51 Urbandale
10:18 6:52 Dowling
10:22 6:54 1Indianola
10:23 6:55 1Indianola
10:37 7:05 Ankeny
10:39 7:06 Dowling
10:40 7:06 Urbandale
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Tyler 0'Connor
Charles Patterson
Mitchell Stearns
John Economos
Collin Foster
Brad Koester
Dylan Eilertson
Bryan Laraia
Chris Calhoun
Connor Judd
Logan Baker
Ryan Freeman
Adam Shannon
Mark Vanveen
Nick Meier
Daken Starkenburg
Scott Hunefeld
Daniel Jensen
Beau Schmidt
Daniel Clarken
Alex Hook

Matt Slaughter
Chad Dentlinger
Alex Savage
Chris Miller
David Peyton
Ethan Peterson
Jordan Sidwell
Taylor Marten
Jim Skoumal
Mike Wignes
Ryan Kloberdanz
Bobby Benett
John Cain

Eric Priest

Iam Carmoney
Patrick Kinley
Jamison Ash
Adam Nelson
Thomas Lensing
Jarred Mumm
Ryan Valk
Philip Brownlee
Derek Puffett
Matthew Pick
Byron Smith
Tyler Adams
Jack Dutton
Cole Peterson
Joe Fousek

John Diercks
Adam Stueckrath
Brady Campbell
Matthew Jensen
Sean Dornbier
Aaron Erlich
Nathan McManus
Brad Page
Austin Sayles
Ed Hayer

Riley Bartels
Travis Wentworth
Taylor McCloskey
Jacob Glahn
Devin Davis
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S E Polk
Ankeny
Urbandale
Urbandale
Waukee
Ankeny
Dowling
Ankeny
Valley
Urbandale
Valley
Waukee
Ankeny
Dowling
Indianola
Ankeny
Urbandale
Urbandale
Dowling
Urbandale
Valley
Waukee
Dowling
Dowling
Valley
Urbandale
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Valley
Ankeny
Ankeny
Indianola
Ankeny
Valley

S E Polk
Dowling
Valley
Waukee
Dowling

S E Polk
Waukee
Indianola
S E Polk
Dowling
Waukee
Indianola
Valley
Waukee

S E Polk
Valley
Valley
Waukee

S E Polk
Dowling
Ankeny
Valley
Waukee
Valley
Valley

S E Polk
Waukee

S E Polk
Urbandale
Valley
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31st Tom Karpen Invite

Luke Ehrhardt 13:03 8:42 Valley
James Fagerland 13:04 8:42 Dowling
Tyler Hodgson 13:04 8:43 Urbandale
Charlie Hogan 13:05 8:43 Valley
Logan Olson 13:05 8:43 S E Polk
Adam Bailin 13:06 8:43 Valley
Tyler Perry 13:07 8:44 Ankeny
Kevin McKeon 13:14 8:49 Waukee
Kyle Hogan 13:20 8:53 Valley
Nathan Merryfield 14:02 9:21 1Indianola
Eric Spilkey 14:07 9:24 Valley
Chris McIntyre 14:20 9:33 1Indianola
Mark Ehrhardt 14:22 9:34 Valley
Nick Otting 14:26 9:37 Dowling
Zach Roozeboon 14:46 9:50 Waukee
Ryan Nelson 15:11 10:07 S E Polk
Robby Stark 15:15 10:10 S E Polk
Jake Leigh 15:45 10:30 1Indianola
David Allen 15:49 10:33 Dowling
Elan Bate-Matchett 17:05 11:23 Valley

31st Tom Karpen Invite MS Girls (1.5miles)
West Des Moines, Iowa

Sept. 13, 2005

70s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls F/SGirls JV Girls
MS Boys F/S Boys JV Boys

Var. Girls
Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
1 Valley 47 2 5 7 8 25 45
2 Urbandale 58 3 4 14 15 22 49
3 Johnston 75 9 10 12 13 31 50
4 Waukee 83 6 17 18 19 23 26
5 S E Polk 115 11 16 24 29 35 39
6 Dowling 136 1 30 33 34 38 54
7 Ankeny 149 20 21 32 36 40 42
8 Indianola 201 27 37 43 46 48 53
INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Hoover
Individuals
1. Valley
2 Lucy Montgomery 10:33 7:02
5 Mary Kenny 10:45 7:10
7 Amber Jardine 10:47 7:11
8 Becca Bott 10:48 7:12
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25 Grace Swanson 11:46 7:50

45 Briana Haguewood 12:17 8:11

47 Anna Saggua 12:25 8:16
Time = 54:38 Places = 47

2. Urbandale

3 Rachel Evans 10:34 7:03
4 Sammi Bruett 10:35 7:03
14 Allison Mackay 11:11 7:27
15 Sarah Mueller 11:12 7:27
22 Mary Rowley 11:43 7:48
49 Jillian Whitaker 12:26 8:17
51 Jessica Derry 12:35 8:23
Time = 55:14 Places = 58
3. Johnston
9 Jessica Johnson 10:50 7:13
10 Ana Belner 10:52 7:14
12 Amanda Philiph 11:07 7:25
13 Jordan Sandquist 11:10 7:26
31 Megan Randolf 11:57 7:58
50 Kiera Morrill 12:29 8:19
52 Emily Kane 12:36 8:24
Time = 55:54 Places = 75
4. Waukee
6 Tanelle Berard 10:46 7:11
17 Katie Olson 11:21 7:33
18 Sammy Fegen 11:32 7:41
19 Tay Reynolds 11:35 7:43
23 Ali Miner 11:44 7:49
26 Laura Brewer 11:48 7:52
28 Katy Wearmouth 11:53 7:55
Time = 56:56 Places = 83
5. S E Polk
11 Haley Ruden 11:07 7:24
16 Alicia Cole 11:20 7:33
24 Jessica Aldrich 11:45 7:50
29 Clair North 11:53 7:55
35 Taylor Johnson 12:00 8:00
39 Megan Brunk 12:03 8:01
41 Molly Potts 12:05 8:03
Time = 58:03 Places = 115
6. Dowling
1 Katie Flood 9:23 6:15
30 Maddie Sarcone 11:54 7:56
33 Ali Eganhouse 11:58 7:58
34 Cecilia Shedenhelm 11:59 7:59
38 Ashley Ayala 12:02 8:01
54 Addie Magruder 12:56 8:37
56 Kim Becker 14:16 9:30
Time = 57:14 Places = 136
7. Ankeny
20 Sara Cassabaum 11:36 7:44
21 Courtney Carlson 11:38 7:45
32 Kaitlin Shultice 11:58 7:58
36 Amy Nilles 12:00 8:00
40 Rachel Jones 12:04 8:02
42 Mackenzie Misel 12:08 8:05
44 Allysa Ballantini 12:14 8:09
Time = 59:14 Places = 149
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8. Indianola

27
37
43
46
48
53
55
Time
Top

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

McKenzie Carpenter
Allison Arndt
Ashley Von Tersch
Hannag Beeler
Victoria Eckoff
Morgan Mitchell
Jordan Priebe

= 1:00:43

TEAM
PLACE SCORE

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46

Places = 201

FINISHER

Katie Flood
Rachel Evans
Sammi Bruett
Mary Kenny
Tanelle Berard
Amber Jardine
Becca Bott
Jessica Johnson
Ana Belner

Haley Ruden
Amanda Philiph
Jordan Sandquist
Allison Mackay
Sarah Mueller
Alicia Cole
Katie Olson
Kayleigh Wren
Sammy Fegen

Tay Reynolds
Sara Cassabaum
Courtney Carlson
Mary Rowley

Ali Miner
Jessica Aldrich
Grace Swanson
Laura Brewer
McKenzie Carpenter
Katy Wearmouth
Clair North
Maddie Sarcone
Ashley Reese
Gabbie Muse
Megan Randolf
Kaitlin Shultice
Ali Eganhouse
Cecilia Shedenhelm
Amy Nilles
Allison Arndt
Ashley Ayala
Megan Brunk
Rachel Jones
Molly Potts
Clara Hays
Mackenzie Misel
Ashley Von Tersch
Megan Ripperger
Anna Strait
Allysa Ballantini
Briana Haguewood
Hannag Beeler
Alex Gustafson

11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:45
13:

12

50
o1
09
20
26

19

TIME
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:45
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11
11
11
11
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50
52
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20
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38

50
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53
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58
59
00
o1
02
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10
12
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20

31st Tom Karpen Invite

:53
100
106
:13
117
:30
:53

PACE TEAM

6:15 Dowling
:93 Urbandale
:03 Urbandale
110 Valley
:11  Waukee
:11 Valley
:12 Valley
:13  Johnston
:14 Johnston
:24 S E Polk
:25 Johnston
:26 Johnston
:27 Urbandale
:27 Urbandale
:33 S E Polk
:33 Waukee
:38 Hoover
:41 Waukee
:43  Waukee
:44  Ankeny
:45 Ankeny
:48 Urbandale
:49 Waukee
:50 S E Polk
:50 Valley
:52 Waukee
:53 Indianola
:55 Waukee
:55 S E Polk
:56 Dowling
:56 Waukee
:57 Waukee
:58 Johnston
:58 Ankeny
:58 Dowling
:59 Dowling
:00 Ankeny
:00 Indianola
:01 Dowling
:01 S E Polk
:02  Ankeny
:93 S E Polk
:04 S E Polk
:05 Ankeny
:06 Indianola
:06 Waukee
:08 Hoover
:09 Ankeny
:11 Valley
:13 Indianola
:13  Waukee
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Anna Richards
Anna Saggua
Kelsey Galles
Victoria Eckoff
Jillian Whitaker
Olivia Kaplan
Kiera Morrill
Brett Timmins
Kaela Harrison
Allison Pestotnik
Jessica Derry
Katelyn Simon
Emily Kane
Kelsey Kramer
Julia Binnie
Lindsey Payne
Haley Haight
Serena Goetzl
Morgan Mitchell
Abbie Kropf
Spencer Vasey
Alyssa Eaves
Ashley Quick
Laura Coursen
Janelle Galang
Addie Magruder
Lauren Sampson
Amanda Pinneke
Kelsey Kruse
Shay Lenaghan
Victoria Horstman
Laura Simmons
Stacy Klein
Megan Quick
Shelby Castillo
Liza Mitrofanova
Mindy Herink
Erin Larsen
Libby Elmitt
Riley Jones
Jordan Priebe
Alex Hawks
Shelby Greene
Danielle Conmett
Adriyel Mondloch
Chelsea Scully
Lauren Morford
Allison Allen
Morgan Gray
Elizabeth Longnecker
Kate Armstrong
Anna McConnell
Mikaela Nabity
Julia North
Kelly Madsen
Jillian Wolcott
McKaylee Graw
Catherine Seymour
Kayla Stevenson
Paige Lanter
Janet Eckles
Hailey Bridgewater
Kayla Schuster
Erica Vaassen
Darcy Bradley
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12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:41
142
:43
:45
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12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
141
:45
:46
147
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

24
25
25
26
26
27
29
31
33
35
35
36
36
37
38

51
52
53
53
56
56
57
57
58
00
03
04
05
06
08
09
10
13
15
17
19
24
27
34
37
37
38

51
51
52
54
55
56
58
58
00
03
05
09
12
12
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:16
:16
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117
117
:18
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:23
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128
:28
130
:32
:33
:34
:35
:35
137
137
137
:38
:39
140
142
142
143
144
145
146
:46
149
149
:51
:53
:56
:58
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104
105
105
107
;10
;10
:11
:13
114
114
116
116
117
:18
119
120
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123
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127
:28

Waukee
Valley
Valley
Indianola
Urbandale
Ankeny
Johnston
S E Polk
Valley
Valley
Urbandale
Waukee
Johnston
Urbandale
Johnston
Waukee
Ankeny
Urbandale
Indianola
Urbandale
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Valley
Johnston
Dowling
Johnston
Ankeny
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Valley
Ankeny

S E Polk
Ankeny
Valley
Ankeny
Waukee
Johnston
Urbandale
Indianola
Johnston
S E Polk
S E Polk
Ankeny

S E Polk
Valley
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Indianola
Ankeny
Johnston
Valley
Valley
Waukee
Urbandale
Valley
Waukee
Waukee
Johnston
Johnston
Indianola
Indianola
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
157

Top

31st Tom Karpen Invite

Sam Hudson 14:13 9:28 Ankeny
Jenna Darsee 14:14 9:29 Urbandale
56 Kim Becker 14:16 9:30 Dowling
Sara Salvini 14:17 9:31 Johnston
Mac Smith 14:17 9:31 Johnston
Ashlee Hulbert 14:19 9:32 Johnston
Kristen Waite 14:25 9:36 Johnston
Elizabeth Boyen 14:30 9:39 Dowling
Elena Davis 14:41 9:47 Valley
Molly Richardson 14:47 9:51 Indianola
Amanda Hudson 14:47 9:51 Valley
Bebecca Miner 14:48 9:52 Valley
Courtney Boss 14:49 9:52 Valley
Elise Kretzinger 14:52 9:54 Johnston
Emily Chapman 14:53 9:55 Johnston
Allison Wood 14:55 9:57 S E Polk
Alexis Nicholson 15:11 10:07 Indianola
Jessica Spina 15:25 10:16 Hoover
Meredith Lockin 15:39 10:25 Valley
Markisha Wright 15:40 10:27 Waukee
Jennifer Bichman 15:46 10:31 1Indianola
Sara Pauley 16:12 10:48 Waukee
Emily Aukes 16:21 10:54 Ankeny
Molly Halferty 16:28 10:58 Ankeny
Rebecca Crouse 16:59 11:19 Urbandale
Rachel Freel 16:59 11:19 S E Polk
Klarissa Taylor 17:01 11:20 Waukee
Danielle Christensen 17:18 11:32 Johnston
Megan Ncampbell 17:20 11:33 Johnston
Rebecca Foster 17:23 11:35 Ankeny
Ellie Johnson 17:36  11:43 Hoover
Cheyenne Hartman 17:41  11:47 Valley
Rachel Swanson 17:49 11:52 Johnston
Mikhala Stutzman 17:50  11:53 Johnston
Sierra Robey 19:24  12:55 S E Polk

31st Tom Karpen Invite 9/10 Boys (5k-3.107miles)

West Des Moines, Iowa

Sept. 13, 2005

70s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls F/SGirls JV Girls
MS Boys E/S Boys JV Boys

Var. Girls
Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE

AwNR

TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
Valley 32 1 3 5 11 12 13
Dowling 34 4 6 7 8 9 10
Johnston 72 2 14 17 19 20 21
Lincoln 116 18 23 24 25 26

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2005/2005-09-14/31st_Tom_Karpen_Invite.html
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Individuals

1. VvValley

1 Jake Sutton, Fr

3 Sam Engman, Fr

5 Jacob Heiden, Fr

11 Chandler Nye, So

12 Tom Keenan, So

13 Kit Coppess, Fr

15 Kevin Lufkin, Fr
Time = 1:41:00 Places = 32
2. Dowling

4 Dave Kelly, So
John Bishop, So
Robbie Becker, So
Luke Haisch, So
Sawyer Woolf, So
Ian Kimmes, Fr
Adam Shanks, So
1:41:24 Places =

O 00N

10
16
Time = 34
3. Johnston
2 Derek Furrow, So
14 Grant Jacobson,
17 Charlie Thuente,
19 Tucker Vasey, So
20 Jeff Bast, So
21 Jeff Letizia,
22 John Hall, Fr
Time = 1:46:54 Places =

So
So

So
72

4. Lincoln

18 Daniel Anaya, So

23 Zach Daly, Fr

24 Tyler Nielsen, Fr

25 Zach Arenson, Fr

26 Ronnie McConnell, Fr
Time = 1:55:42 Places =
Top

116

TEAM

PLACE SCORE FINISHER

1 1 Jake Sutton, Fr

2 2 Derek Furrow, So

3 3 Sam Engman, Fr

4 4 Dave Kelly, So

5 5 Jacob Heiden, Fr

6 6 John Bishop, So

7 7 Robbie Becker, So

8 8 Luke Haisch, So

9 9 Sawyer Woolf, So
10 10 Ian Kimmes, Fr
11 11 Chandler Nye, So
12 12 Tom Keenan, So
13 13 Kit Coppess, Fr
14 14 Grant Jacobson, So
15 15 Kevin Lufkin, Fr
16 16 Adam Shanks, So
17 Casey Oster, So
18 Andrew Steinmetz, So
19 17 Charlie Thuente, So
20 A J Turner, So

19:
144
19:
20:
21:
21:
21:

19

19

19

21:
:43
140
141
146

22
23
23
23

18

54
56
09
16
27

:49
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:

10
19
33
35
55
29

:40
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:

24
31
59
21
32
33

55

TIME

19:
19
19
19
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

NNNNOOO [e) W) INe)NNe)INe)INe) We)} (o)1) e o) Be) Je) Be)]

NN NN

18

140
144
149

54
10
19
33
35
55
56
09
16
24
27
29
30
31
31
35

31st Tom Karpen Invite

:13

121

124

144

:48

:51

:54

123

129

:32

137

137

144

:55

120

:53

:55

104

:11

:15

:15

103

:18

137

137

:39

PACE

6:13
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:29
6:32
6:37
6:37
6:44
6:44
6:48
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:57

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2005/2005-09-14/31st_Tom_Karpen_Invite.html

TEAM

Valley
Johnston
Valley
Dowling
Valley
Dowling
Dowling
Dowling
Dowling
Dowling
Valley
Valley
Valley
Johnston
Valley
Dowling
Valley
Valley
Johnston
Valley
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10/18/21, 12:43 PM

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

18
19

20
21
22
23

Jeremy Franklin, Fr
Daniel Anaya, So
Tucker Vasey, So
Zach Bishop, Fr
Peter Chalik, Fr
Jeff Bast, So
Jeff Letizia, So
John Hall, Fr
Zach Daly, Fr
Zac Court, So
Jordan Metz, So

21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
:43
23:

22

51
55
59
06
14
21
32
33

00

31st Tom Karpen Invite

N

NN N NN NN

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2005/2005-09-14/31st_Tom_Karpen_Invite.html

102
:03
104
107
109
111
115
:15
:18
124

Valley
Lincoln
Johnston
Dowling
Valley
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Lincoln
Valley
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